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LD 970,011.30
2/10/2023 \hBuansinsutas 5na,017222981894  RV-0000001/67 554 - 970,016.84
2/10/2023), y st sk e | IV-0000001/67 . 5,940,00 964,076.84
2/10/2023| e oni e | JV-0000002/67 - 5,940.00 958,136.84
2/10/2023 . et wm e | V0000003767 : 5,940.00 952,196.84
2/10/2023 e s e oce| IV-000008/67 - 5,940.00 946,256.84
2/10/2023 i ot s o | V-000005/67 = 6,930.00 939,326.84
2/10/2023 et st i st o V-000006/6T . 11,314.00 928,012.84
2/10/2023 .. it vk v | JV-000007/67 - 11,732,00 916,280.84
2/10/2023 et s | V-0000008/67 S 12,675.00 903,605.84
3/10/2023 |semalusinivlatuwisfuiud v2ser neufl 3 s 2556 | RV-000001/67 7,003.18 - 910,609.02
i 5/10/2023 | sutmmndusimaviiurteiui 22ser nsiuft s e 2066 | RV-000002/67 180.00 - 910,789.02
9/10/2023 |rutomuiirstuladuintefuiel vaser skl s mons 2564 | RV-000003/67 300.12 = 911,089.14
9/10/2023 hessirwiiont et paew wten | JV-000009/67 - 310.00 910,779.14
9/10/2023 heserrsgtont e ek u s | JV-000010/67 - 694.71 $10,084.43
9/10/2023 ficsseetomesini e st WAl V-00011/67 = 2,428.00 907,656.43
11/10/2023 | sitowtssinulilentebuna arzser it 14 v zsss | RY-000004/67 723.90 B 908,380.33
15/10/2023 | siewalusmiuistuatetucd 42587 satif 15 qoems 2565 | RV-000006/67 150,564.04 = 1,058,944.37
15/10/2023 | st vwoutstitustotua 1zsor asid 15 qmomi 2528 | RV-000007/67 29,925.10 - 1,088,869.47
20/10/2023 | sewntsiiuturtshuat st oot 28 powu s | RV-000008/67 155.34 - 1,089,024.81
i 1/11/2023 | sutnmisisshiaumsitunid orzser astid 1 wimlown 2566 | RV-000009/67 2,020.97 = 1,091,045.78
1/11/2023 pessnstusimisbinistesiit sozser setedt s wentowuzses | RV-000010/67 2,741.00 z 1,093,786.78
2/11/2023 - et s o | V-0000012/67 < 6,435.00 1,087,351.78
2/11/2023 b i g o i i | JNEOD0001 3757 = 6,435.00 1,080,916.78
2/11/2023 i it sha s i | JV-0000018/67 s 6,435.00 1,074,481.78
2/11/2023 ... - bt oty v s | V-000015/67 . 6,930.00 1,067,551.78
2/11/2023 vt 1 wnn s | JV-000016/67 - 11,314.00 1,056,237.78
2/11/2023 et — o | IV-0000017/67 - 13,650.00 1,042,587.78
| 6/11/2023 ntemnisiniiiusietuid svzser i s wortws ses | AV-000011/67 499,20 5 1,043,086,98
6/11/2023 e PR V-000018/67 . 280.00 1,042,806.98
6/11/2023 ), " NV-000019/67 . 3,934.99 1,028,871.99
6/11/2023 usersistismersiv et Frv—— IV-000020/67 - 1,050.09 1,037,821.90
6/11/2023 huivarsinnnt Weibi pangeuton [JV-000021/67 . 310.00 1,037,511.90
6/11/2023 heateeniytensing s sed e s omametad s | IV-000023/67 - 1,192.00 1,036,319.90
 23/11/2023 wewiviiiiumtetued w2s6) siii s ameasss [RV-000012/67 525.48 . 1,036,845.38
28/11/2023 | siowaiainehihutelund vaser w0 qwmizsss |RV-000013/67 100.00 - 1,036,945.38
0/12/2023 lusuves e ez ke s . [IV-OO0B0 28767 . 6,435.00 1,030,510.38
8/12/2023 st v gt o | JV-0000025/67 . 6,435.00 1,024,075.38
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JV-0000026/6?
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I v YTy e——

4/12/2023), reauim it ne | IV-000027/67 - 11,314.00 1,006,326.38
8/12/2023 fume wsgeamini vk 1 o] V-000028/67 - 8,578.00 997,748.38
8/12/2023 - e | IV-0000029/67 i 12,350.00 985,398.38
8/12/2023 fwtvetutmarsts vat e IV-000030/67 - 4,226.73 981,171.65
4/12/2023 wssurni . " V-000031/67 - 135.00 981,036,65
6/12/2023 |tupamstventindustehend 1zser il s foavw 256 | RV-000014/67 171.18 - 981,207.83
6/12/2023 fitesvigtmersonnt oo o8 JV-000032/67 - 52505 980,682.78
6/12/2023 lessoertstont o wrswuson | N-000033/67 - 265.00 980,417.78
| 6/12/2023), 4 - wan s |IV-000036/67 : 9.91 980,407.87
6/'12/2023 [esborivaartvten o iz ssrmamts et | JV-000036/67 x 2,096.00 978,311.87
18/12/2023 |sutemstsutbtusnetuf 1s/2se autudl 18 b 2580 | RV-000015/67 2,052.50 - 980,364.37
 18/12/2023 sttt evzser st 18 B 2500 | RV-000016/67 55,00 - 980,419.37
18/12/2023 |stnmutusintvimtetuidl sss7 st 1s s 2566 | RV-000017/67 120.00 . 980,539.37
18/12/2023 [tnmatsinalivisteuaad 1258 et 18 e 286 | RV-000018/67 120.00 - 980,659.37
18/12/2023 hoimeritiinnd Winseidef o1 IV-0000037/66 - 8,572.00 972,087.37
22/12/2023 {insomutintihustibiadad 1572687 st 22 fren 250 | RV-000019/67 95.00 - 972,182.37
22/12/2023 | nmsduintubastelalid it st 22 Surmi 2560 | RV-000020/67 B,700.00 - 980,882.37
22/12/2023 |sutemsteaimitinbstesinnid 202861 aifif 22 Burew 2504 | RV-000021/67 165.90 - 981,048.27
25/12/2023 | trmstoabutiitotvtomd 2256 it 25 e 2360 | RV-000022/67 140.00 - 981,188.27
25/12/2023 |wdemstobutilabuatstud 2v2ssr st 25 e 2500 | RV-000023/67 88.00 - 981,276.27
25/12/2023 |stemsiteibwbilatuntetund 2021 i 28 feros 2 | RV-000024/67 150,564.04 . 1,131,840.31
25/12/2023 swiomatuithusteub 22561 aeidt 25 e 250 | RV-000025/67 29,925.10 - 1,161,765.41
25/12/2023 |utemstuintdeduntetusd 202557 noht 35t 2504 | RV-000026/67 840.00 - 1,162,605.41
25/12/2023 |wwirmslvitiutstut 272567 et 25 funen 2566 | RV-000027/67 221.50 - 1,162,832,91
25/12/2023 fuasventimarsti waint o— JV-000038/67 4 2,846.25 1,159,986.66
25/12/2023 s wrsmen ke e | IV-000035/67 E 11,314.00 1,148,672.66
25712/ 2023 feorapioisommes st imams wogd mrmss st sem e |JV-000040/67 - 8,578.00 1,140,094.66
212028 gt st e | JV-0000041/67 - 6,435.00 1,133,659.66
2/1/2024 s e opebrnrs ke na | JV-0000042/67 : 6,435.00 1,127,224.66
2/1/2024 o trbimres i s | NV-0000043/67 - 6,435.00 1,120,789.66

271/ 2028 jcapsivs o s |JV-0000044/67 . 14,300.00 1,106,489.66
2/1/2024, . toertmins et sz | V-000045/67 - 3,312.60 1,103,177.06
2/1/2028 uiwosy a iz | M-000046/67 - 95,00 1,103,082.06
8/1/20208 heasontont o Witiortigd sz ansins s | INV-000047/67 i 195.00 1,102,887.06
4/1/2028 wsnrigant o st | V-000048/67 = 33,70 1,102,853.36
4/1/2028 s ' Witz | V-000050/67 - 2,096.00 1,100,757.36

| B/1/2028 | pimstonwtidvivstendid waser vty smw 27 | RV-000028/67 18,670.00 2 1,119,427.36




Fomburumelddia

Yewdn

g,

Unyliuenuszan
Wougam Usudseanm 2567
o Yuit 30 Augnoy 2568
Inditanitiumsiu 01

7222981894

|

dndneatubutlustetutud 232560 a8 w2607 |RV-000029/67 214,92 - 1,119,642.28
9/1/2024) bt ety wt a cocezar sty s st | RV-000030/67 400,000.00 - 1,519,642.28
10/1/2028 frowtusnigfiont o1 Thseiif o1 JV-000051/67 - 4,000.00 1,515,642.28
18/1/2024 [tousuvedofiond otrazzsings Winaefilg o1 JV-000052/67 - 5,136.00 1,510,506,28
22/1/2028 | siowatuimiiivmviiat 112580 neivdl 22 wmuzzer | RV-000031/67 125.94 - 1,510,632.22
23/1/2024 | \h3uaninsuisis sna 017222981894 | RV-000032 /67 120.00 . 1,510,752.22
24/1/2028 | siomslubwiifutsfuid 3vaser s 26 woemizser [RV-000033/67 55.80 - 1,510,808.02
25/1/2024 i o st sz | JV-000053/67 < 1,386.92 1,509,421.10
26/1/2028 | utnmadusinaistviistuing sezssr sehl 26 someszser | RV-000034/67 38.46 - 1,509,459.56
26/1/2028 lwiserieponsriviwe, wi W ] JV-000054/67 - 300.00 1,509,159.56
26/1/2028 s btz swpebiomnss stk s e | JY-000055/67 - 11,314.00 1,497,845.56
26/1/2024 int + wid o nem e | JV-000056/67 - 8,578.00 1,489,267.56
- 29/1/2028 | nmutinitivatvivied saser sid 25 ummizser | RV-000035/67 139.08 - 1,489,406.69
29/1/2028 jasimigpesia . e oz | JN-000058/67 - . 2,096.00 1,487,310.64
30/1/2026 finwrvins i Pyl o JV-000059/67 - 5,135.55 1,482,175.09
31/1/2028 [sutivindyibustoidd sassr sl st i 207 | RV-000036/67 157.02 = 1,482,332.11
| 1/2/2028 | simmatusimdialumtstisd 377287 oot s queind 2567 | RV-000037/67 66.36 - 1,482,398.47
1/2/2024 truavemighiondl 01722208185 Winowiitod oinz2zonssa | JV-000060/67 - 6,435,00 1,675,963.67
1/2/2028 fwuvuerggand Tulnasdit o1 JV-000061/67 - 6,435,00 1,469,528.47
1/2/2028 fteutrmigim 017222081800 Winmaihlod arrazzonizsa | IV-000062/67 - 6,435,00 1,463,093.47
1/2/2024 e v |JV-000063/67 = ] 13,000.00 1,450,093.47
1/2/2024 i o IV-000064/67 - 3,271.29 1,446,822.18
5/2/2028 [ssemntvinatihustetumd sasar setits punvivd er |RV-000038/67 180.00 - 1,44?.002.16_
5/2/2024, A orrvesamie i JV-000065/67 - 300.00 1,446,702.18
6/2/2028 i saraluimtleduatetund 3972567 situite querid 2se7 | RV-000039/67 92.68 - 1,446,794.86
6/2/2028 | sdtomnismtviisteiund swzser midt o quaind mer |RV-000080/67 100.00 o - 1,446,894.86
6/2/2028 | puirmuitvraduishastohuind izser st s puniud 2507 |RV-000041/67 e 76.92 - 1,446971.78
T/2/2028 [wionmivsnAiilusletuind szzser aciudl 2 undud 251 | RV-000042/67 168.78 - 1,447,140.56
B/2/2020 | pomatusiniivntehuted sxzser ard 8 i 257 | RV-000043/67 258.24 - 1,447,398.80
9/ 2/ 20208 isvoreitast 1112z wn Witnening o1z ime i b | JV-000066/67 - 195.00 1,447,203,80
9/2/2024 el Iaerti aamda s v | IV-000067/67 - 61.53 1,447,142.27
i 16/2/2028 [vtomsivmeretlidusivtuli seaser sitdl 16 muroind 2307 | RV-000084/67 195.48 - 1,447 337.75
19/2/2028 [supowatointostetund ssvzzer niuf 19 nunid 50 | RV-000045/67 570.00 E 1,447,907.75
19/2/2028 | patomatuendrliusd sl sessr aekd 10 uanid 2567 | RV-000046/67 94.26 - 1,448,002.01
20/2/2020  strmsisieAenst el 5172881 ekl 20 it 251 | RV-000047/67 162.30 - 1,448,164.31
21/1/2028 |sutomstosmatiidnatersnd snzssr sl 31 gureind 201 | RV-000048/67 58.68 - 1,448,222.99
23/2/2020 stowstuintieduatstutd anvzser avtdt = qind 207 | RV-000049/67 260.00 - 1,448,482.99
23/2/2028 | rammstonimtietusteiutd sosser s 23 qurd 2001 | RV-000050/67 100.62 - 1,448,583.61
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